                                              36V, 2A/3A Synchronous
Step-Down Regulator with
5μA Quiescent Current
Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                                  www.analogwin.com
                                     1
AWK6612/AWK6613
FEATURES
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 3.0V to 36V

Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                                  www.analogwin.com
                                     22
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Part No. Frequency Package QTY
AWK6612
AWK6612ABFAR 400kHz
ESOP8L,
Pb-Free
4000/Reel
AWK6612BBFAR 1.4MHz
ESOP8L,
Pb-Free
4000/Reel
AWK6612CBFAR 2.1MHz
ESOP8L,
Pb-Free
4000/Reel
AWK6613
AWK6613ABFAR 400kHz
ESOP8L,
Pb-Free
4000/Reel
AWK6613BBFAR 1.4MHz
ESOP8L,
Pb-Free
4000/Reel
AWK6613CBFAR 2.1MHz
ESOP8L,
Pb-Free
4000/Reel
   Datasheet                                                           AWK6612/AWK6613
Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                                  www.analogwin.com
                                     23
REVISION HISTORY
DATE REVISION NOTES